
College Open Events: 

 

College       Dates 

Cheshire College South and West    Wednesday 14th January 5.30pm-7.00pm 

Crewe Campus      

01270 654654 

 

Vale Royal and Warrington College   Foundation Learning & supported Internship 

Winsford Campus     Tuesday 3rd February 4.00pm – 7.00pm   

01925 494494 

 

Cheshire College South and West     

Ellesmere Port and Chester Campus                  Wednesday 14th January 5.30pm-7.00pm 

01244 656555       

 

Vale Royal and Warrington College    SEND Open Evening  

Warrington Campus     Wednesday 14th January 4.00pm – 7.00pm 

01925 494494  

 

    

Reaseheath College     Saturday 31st January 9.30am Start 

Nantwich Campus     Tuesday 24th February 5.00pm – 8.00pm  

01270 625131      Saturday 21st March 9.30am Start 

       Saturday 25th April 9.30am Start  

       Saturday 13th June 9.30am Start  

     

 
Macclesfield College      Thursday 22nd January 5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Macclesfield       Saturday 13th June 10.30am – 12.30pm  
01625 410000  
 

Coleg Cambria       Deeside – Weds 4th March 5.30 – 7.00pm  

0300 3030 007      Yale – Wednesday 11th March 5.30 – 7.00pm 

       Northop – Saturday 14th March 10am start 

 

 

Petty Pool 2027 intake     Saturday 7th May 10.00 -12.00pm   

Sandiway       Thursday 14th May 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

01606 889097      Saturday 4th July 10.00am – 12.00pm  

 


